suites apartments (residential) (1,004 units) on PT 50270 (previously part of Lot 38628), 

Jalan Jalil Perkasa 1, Bukit Jalil, Mukim Petaling, Daerah Kuala Lumpur, Wilayah 

Persekutuan Kuala Lumpur (hereinafter referred to as “Contract”). 

The total contract value for the Contract is Ringgit Malaysia Four Hundred And Five 

Million Only (RM405,000,000.00).  

The Contract shall complete within forty one (41) months from the date of 

commencement which will be notified in due course by Architect’s Instruction. 

2. DESCRIPTION OF THE CONTRACT 

The Contract covers the Construction and Completion of Main Building Works and